
REKNESKAP for Midtre Holsnay grunneigarlag.

2015 2014

BALANSE:

Eiga:

Bank 10.851.91 15.659.11

Eigenkapital 10.851.91 15.659.11

INNTEKTER:

Medlemskontingent

SUM

7.200.00

7.200.00

14.800.00

14.800.00

DRIFTSKOSTNADER:

Løn Bjarte Skintveit

Tynningfiske

Utlegg B. Skintveit

Andre driftskostnader

4.000.00

5.825.00

1.010.00

1.193.50

4.000.00

4.225.00

0

410.00

SUM 12.028.50 8.635.00

Renter

Resultat

21.30

4.807.20

21.37

+ 6.186.37

Børge Skurtveit

Kasserar

;
Jan Olav Bratshaug

Revisor Revisor
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